
         
Department of Facilities Services and Capital Programs 

Design and Construction Services 
8115 Gatehouse Road, Suite 3400 

Falls Church, Virginia 22042 
 

Bid Results FY 2025 – Updated, September 11, 2024 
Solicitation  # of Bids  Due Date Project Project Name 1st Low Bid   Apparent   Awarded To Award Date    
Number Rcvd Location (s)  Low Bidder 

25-001 2 9/11/2024 Multiple Outdoor Classrooms 
Phase 1 Package 1 $1,397,000.00 Henley 

Construction   

25-002 2 9/11/2024 Multiple Outdoor Classrooms 
Phase 1 Package 2 $1,298,000.00 Pinnacle 

Construction   

25-003 2 9/11/2024 Multiple Outdoor Classrooms 
Phase 1 Package 3 $1,287,000.00 Henley 

Construction   

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         
   
 
 


